
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973501023002000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 11,189

CAMA #: 097 35 0 10 23 002 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CHER00122
CHERRY, STEPHEN R

    

Owner: CHERRY, STEPHEN R Legal: WAYNE AVE BLK 1 LOT 2 KISTLERS SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 503324

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 819.07 819.07 1,638.14

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202663737-1 12/09/2022

819.07 0.00

12/09/2022

0.00

1 819.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

819.07

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202712178-1 02/13/2023

819.07 0.00

02/13/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

819.07

0.00

0.00

**********

819.07

LAWYERS TITLE 
OF KANSAS INC

Check #Name/Amnt: 123925              LAWYERS TITLE OF KANSAS INC            819.07

Grand Totals 819.07 819.07 0.00 1,638.14

1,638.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/22/2024 6:29:31 PM


