RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/22/2024 6:29:31 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001Value: 11,189

Parcel #: 0973501023002000

CAMA #: 097 35 0 10 23 002 00 0 00

Sec: 35 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

CHER00122

CHERRY, STEPHEN R

Owner: CHERRY, STEPHEN R Legal: WAYNE AVE BLK 1 LOT 2 KISTLERS SUB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	503324

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	819.07	819.07	1,638.14
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202663737-1	12/09/2022	12/09/2022	1	819.07	0.00	0.00	819.07	Mortgage Co Payments
819.07	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	CoreLogic	Import
202712178-1	02/13/2023	02/13/2023	2	0.00	819.07	0.00	819.07	
819.07	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	LAWYERS TITLE	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 123925	LAWYERS TITLE	OF KAN	SAS INC	819.07			
Grand Totals				819.07	819.07	0.00	1,638.14	
1,638.14	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00